Datasheet
MK Series
Remote Indicators for Line Isolation
Monitors and Fault Location
14.15H.REV.0 | 03.2021
2 Isolated Power System Equipment
Remote Indicators
MK2000 Series

MK2000CBM
 (Dimensions in inches)
Ordering Information
Product Type Mute Test Overload Digital Display Size Approval Article No.
MK2000-G1 Yes -- -- -- One-gang B 5213 00002
MK2000-G2 Yes -- -- -- Two-gang B 5213 00007
MK2000P-G1 Yes Yes -- -- One-gang B 5213 00188
MK2000C-G1 Yes -- Yes -- One-gang B 5213 00020
MK2000CP-G1 Yes Yes Yes -- One-gang B 5213 00021
MK2000CBM Yes Yes Yes Yes Two-gang  B 5213 00022
MK2000-2G2 Yes -- -- -- Two-gang B 5213 00099
Technical Data: MK2000-G1 / MK2000-G2 / MK2000P-G1 /
MK2000C-G1 / MK2000CP-G1 / MK2000CBM
Operating voltage 12V DC or 12V AC
Max. current 50 mA
(MK2000CBM 100 mA)
Operation class continuous operation
Ambient temperature
when operating +32º F to +122º F
 0º C to +50º
when stored -13º F to +158º F
 -25º C to +70º C
Connection screw terminal block
Conductor size  AWG 30…12
A/B conductor size (MK200CBM only)                                              RS485 cable AWG 24…12
Tightening torque 5…7 lb-in.
Mounting by screws
Weight
MK2000-G1 / MK2000P-G1 / MK2000C-G1 / MK2000CP-G1 0.25 lb